vOCY180831-09 Italiano Avventura
Venice (Venezia), IT - Rome/Civitavecchia, IT
Aug 31, 2018 - Sep 09, 2018, 9 days on board of Crystal Serenity

» Mediterranean Sea

Date Port Arrival Departure
Fri Aug 31 Venice (Venezia), IT 11:00 PM
Sat Sep 01 Piran, SI 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Sun Sep 02 Rovinj, HR 07:00 AM 05:00 PM
Mon Sep 03 Dubrovnik, HR 09:00 AM 06:00 PM
Tue Sep 04 Corfu (Kérkira), GR 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Wed Sep 05 Zakynthos, GR 08:00 AM 05:00 PM
Thu Sep 06 Naxos (Taormina), Sicily, IT 08:00 AM 06:00 PM
Fri Sep 07 Sorrento, IT 07:00 AM 11:00 PM
Sat Sep 08 Gaeta, IT 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Sun Sep 09 Rome/Civitavecchia, IT 05:00 AM



